1997 Porsche Carrera RS Builc

WPO0OAA2991VvS320180
Since Purchase by Alex Bell
ITEM

Complete Repaint

New Front Bumper Cover
Used Rear Bumper Cover
Lloyds Floor Mats

New RS Side Skirts
Sumitomo Tires

LMN Oil Change

Powder Coat Wheels

LMN Rotors Pads

993 Shift Knob

Fister Goldenrod Short Shift
LMN Install SS

New Windshield

Suncoast Filter/Nuts

Total Paid 04/20/2013

DATE
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013

CosT

$9,500
$1,100
$500
$181
$1,228
$800
$288
$540
$1,186
$350
$450
$396
$733
$500

$17,752



