1997 Porsche Carrera RS Buil	C	
WP0AA2991VS320180		
Since Purchase by Alex Bell		
ITEM	DATE	COST
Complete Repaint	2012	\$9,500
New Front Bumper Cover	2012	\$1,100
Used Rear Bumper Cover	2012	\$500
Lloyds Floor Mats	2012	\$181
New RS Side Skirts	2012	\$1,228
Sumitomo Tires	2012	\$800
LMN Oil Change	2012	\$288
Powder Coat Wheels	2012	\$540
LMN Rotors Pads	2012	\$1,186
993 Shift Knob	2012	\$350
Fister Goldenrod Short Shift	2013	\$450
LMN Install SS	2013	\$396
New Windshield	2012	\$733
Suncoast Filter/Nuts	2013	\$500
Total Paid 04/20/2013		\$17,752